
 

 

 

            

 
 

 
 

OHA will recognize the following holidays in 2024. 
Business offices will be closed on these dates. 

 

January 1, 2024 Monday New Year’s Day (office closed) 

January 15 Monday Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday 

February 19 Monday Presidents Day 

March 25 Monday Cesar Chavez’s Birthday (Observed) 

May 27 Monday Memorial Day 

June 19 Wednesday Juneteenth  

July 4 Thursday Independence Day 

September 2 Monday Labor Day 

September 9 Monday Admission Day    (Local 1021, Local 29, & BTC) 

November 11 Monday Veterans Day  

 

 

 

November 28 Thursday Thanksgiving Day 

December 2 Monday Day After Thanksgiving Day (Observed) 

December 24 Tuesday 1/2 Day – Christmas Eve (OHA office closed) 

December 25 Wednesday Christmas Day 

December 31 Tuesday 1/2 Day – New Year’s Eve (observed) 

 
 

 

 

One floating holiday will be earned on Monday, October 14, 2024 for Columbus Day. 

*Unrepresented staff will earn an additional floating holiday on Admission Day, in lieu of having 
the day off. 

Please note that holidays that fall on a Flex Friday (day off) will be observed on the next scheduled work day. 
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